Olton Hockey Club Contacts 2020/21
	Position
	Holder 2020/2021
	Email

	President*
	Ian Hill
	i.hillock@blueyonder.co.uk

	Chairman
	Andy O’Brien
	andy@brotherhood.cx

	Vice Chairman 
	Helen McLeod
	majorhelen@yahoo.co.uk

	Treasurer
	Jez Bishop
	jezbish@yahoo.com

	Hon Secretary
	Andy Foulkes
	foulkes.family@virginmedia.com

	Membership Secretary
	Kim Warner
	kim.a.warner@hotmail.com

	Junior Chairman
	John Warner
	john.warner1@dial.pipex.com

	Development Officer
	
	

	Club Facilities Representative
	Keith Percival
	keithpercival@hotmail.co.uk

	Welfare Officer*
	Tracy Gallagher
	tracyanngallagher@yahoo.com

	Social Secretary*
	
	

	Webmaster*
	Michael Hooper
	mhooper16@aol.com

	Press Officer*
	
	

	Pitch Bookings*
	Liz Boyle; 
Andy O’Brien
	lizboyle@rocketmail.com

	Fundraising*
	
	

	Coaching Co-ordinator*
	
	

	Club Umpire Developer*
	Tom Scott
	tomscott90@yahoo.co.uk

	Volunteer Recruiter*
	
	

	
	
	


* Attendance at committee meetings not required 
 Women’s Playing Committee

	Position
	Holder 2020/2021
	Email

	Chairman
	Helen McLeod
	majorhelen@yahoo.co.uk

	Vice Chairman 
	Mandy Gatherer
	amandagatherer@aol.com

	Confirmation / Fixtures Secretary
	Debbie Cottom
	cottom90@gmail.com

	1st XI
	Kate Brough
	katiemaltman@hotmail.com

	2nd XI
	Sarah Dearnley
	sldearnley@yahoo.co.uk

	3rd XI
	Claire Parkes
	clairesb1_@hotmail.com

	4th XI
	Leah Healy
	leahhealey93@gmail.com

	5th XI
	Kerry Murdock
	Ladies5@be.n3o.be

	6th X!
	Jacque Shorrocks
	jashorrocks@gmail.com

	Junior Co-ordinator
	
	

	Chair of selectors
	Debbie Marshall
	07717 557629


Men’s Playing Committee

	Position
	Holder 2020/2021
	

	Chairman
	Andy O’Brien
	andy@brotherhood.cx

	Vice Chairman 
	James Harms
	jokerkat@googlemail.com

	1st XI
	Alex Edmonstone
	aedmonstone88@googlemail.com;

	2nd XI
	Dave Brough
	broughy@gmail.com

	3rd XI
	Jack Capel
	capeljack@gmail.com

	4th XI
	Andy Foulkes
	foulkes.family@virginmedia.com

	5th XI
	Jas Jheeta
	jasjheeta@hotmail.com

	6th XI 
	Ian Hill
	i.hillock@blueyonder.co.uk

	Badgers
	Tim Ollerenshaw
	TimO@moore-tibbits.co.uk

	Umpire Secretary
	Tom Scott
	tomscott90@yahoo.co.uk

	Fixtures Secretary
	Andy O’Brien
	andy@brotherhood.cx

	Chairmen Selectors
	James Harms
	jokerkat@googlemail.com




